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Day 1   May 6 (Mon)  

group flight: Montréal-Athens direct Air Canada Rouge 
 

Day 2   May 7 (Tues)   
am  arrival Athens (Athens time; 9 hour flight) 

   bus transfer to hotel (30-40 minutes) 
aft  orientation walk     night 1 in Athens 
 

Day 3   May 8 (Wed)  
  am Acropolis site 
  aft Acropolis Museum 
   peripatos (Theatre of Dionysos, Odeion, etc.) night 2 in Athens 
 

Day 4   May 9 (Thur)  
  am  Agora site and museum 
  aft American School of Classical Studies - labs 
  pm  optional Nat. Cemetery & Panathenaic stadium night 3 in Athens 
 

Day 5   May 10 (Fri)  
  am National Archaeological Museum  
  aft Kerameikos site and museum   
  pm  optional Pnyx and Philopappos hill  night 4 in Athens 
 

DAY 6   May 11 (Sat) 
  am Phaleron museum (skeletons) and trireme 
  aft free time in Athens     night 5 in Athens 
 

12  DAY BUS TRIP BEGINS 
Day 7   May 12 (Sun)  
  am  Thebes museum and urban sites 
  pm  optional hike up Shining Cliffs   night 1 in Delphi 
 

Day 8   May 13 (Mon)  
  am Pronaia and Apollo sanctuary, Delphi 

  aft Delphi museum 
  pm  drive to Olympia (4.5 hours, 1 rest stop)  night 1 in Olympia 
 

Day 9   May 14 (Tues) 
am Olympia site 

  aft Olympia Museum 
  pm  drive to Pylos (2.5 hours)    night 1 in Pylos 
 

Day 10   May 15 (Wed)  
am Pylos Museum (in fortress), Navarino Bay 
aft  palace of Nestor      night 2 in Pylos 
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Day 11   May 16 (Thur) 

am Messene site 
aft Spartan acropolis 
pm  optional Artemis Ortheia sanctuary  night 1 in Sparta 

 

Day 12   May 17 (Fri)  
am Sparta museum 

  aft  Menelaion and drive to Nauplio (2 hours) night 1 in Nauplio 
 

Day 13   May 18 (Sat)  
am Palamidi fortress 
aft Nauplion Archaeological Museum  night 2 in Nauplio 

 

Day 14   May 19 (Sun)  
  am  bus to Mycenae (site, museum, tholoi) 
  aft  Tiryns 
  pm group dinner      night 3 in Nauplio 
 

Day 15   May 20 (Mon) 
  am bus to Epidauros (Asclepius sanctuary) 
  aft city of ancient Epidauros (beach & underwater) night 1 in Epidauros 

beach afternoon       
 

Day 16   May 21 (Tues) 
  am  Isthmia site 

aft Acrocorinth 
pm optional walk to the diolkos       night 1 in Nea Corinth 

 
Day 17   May 22 (Wed) 
  am Corinth site and museum 
  aft Eleusis site and museum          night 1 in Porto Rafti 
  late aft Marathon soros      
  

Day 18   May 23 (Thur) 
 am bus trip to Thorikos and Sounion          night 2 Porto Rafti 

       
 

Day 19   May 24 (Fri) 
  am bus transfer to airport  

  group flight: Athens- Montréal direct Air Canada Rouge 


